Piccolo 2015

Sremska Mitrovica, 30/5/2015

Event 12
5/30/2015 - 14:25

Men, 50m Backstroke

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
F

1. RASKOVIC, Miro
2. ROMAN, Ivan

BULAJIC, Miljan
MARKOVIC, Luka
HATIC, lvan
BRKLJAC, David
CAR, Stjepan

arwn e

KLEMENS, Cristian
ANTIC, Nemanja
TANJEVIC, Todor
NICKOVIC, Pavle

PwnNPE

KOSA, Alex
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MIRNIC, Milos
CIROVIC, Filip

PwnNE

=

MIRNIC, Milan
BLAZEVIC, Toni
3. SELAKOVIC, Stefan

n

YB

03
03

02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00

97
98
98

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
Pksm

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Djakovo

Delfin Timisoara

Pksm

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
Pksm

Delfin Timisoara
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Pksm

Pksm

Pksm
PK Djakovo
Pksm

Time

38.06
45.05

36.78
37.87
43.48
47.93
49.13

34.87
43.28
46.96
49.23

31.18
33.82
40.85
48.34

38.28
40.71
41.47

Pts

209
126

232
212
140
104

97

272
142
111

96

381
298
169
102

206
171
162

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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